

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((1120000248117.3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (050)617-6383 From: Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account: Number : 120120000007 Fhome : (702)266-2500 Fax Number : (702)866-2689

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.





July 29, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

WADE FINANCING LLC 33 WEST ONTARIO STREET SUITE 56AB CHICAGO, IL 60654

SUBJECT: WADE FINANCING LLC REF: L17000011392

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

PLEASE CORRECT #2(A) TO REFLECT ONE(1) ADDRESS AND RESUBMIT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H20000248117 Letter Number: 120A00014235

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WADE FINANCING LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joanna Fernandez

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy Suite 500S Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014 City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Joanna Fernandez for InCorp Services, Inc. at (702) Name of Person

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314) 866-2500 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Taliahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Taliahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

⋬ \$25 Filing Fee

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

.

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

2. (a)	33 W Ontario Street, Ste 56AB		(b) 33 W Ontario Street, Ste 56AB
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Nate: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	((0)
	Chicago, IL 60654		Chicago, IL 60654
	01/13/2017	_	L17000011392
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
5. (a)	Gorden, Ginger L		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florid	da Dept. of State;
	19821 NW 2nd Ave · Suite 413		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES	\$\$1
			•,
	Miami Gardens, Fl	3	33169
215	InCom Societa Inc		
(0)	InCorp Services, Inc. Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	1 Office a	iddress:
	17888 67th Court North		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		۲ ک
	······································		
	Loxahatchee, FL	<u> </u>	33470
change agent w was/wei	Loxahatchee, Fl mited liability company is not organized under the lay or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of eless of organization of the operating agreement of the	ws of the register ability co of the lin	e State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after red office and the business office of the registered company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) mited liability company or as otherwise provided i
change agent w was/wea the artic	mited liability company is not organized under the lar or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of close of organization of the operating agreement of the fill the data way way way	ws of the register ability co of the lin limited	e State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after red office and the business office of the registered company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) mited liability company or as otherwise provided i liability company. inger Gorden
change agent w was/wei the artic	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited limited re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of close of organization of the operating agreement of the member of andember or authorized representative of a member	ws of the register ability co of the lin limited Gi	e State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after red office and the business office of the registered company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) mited liability company or as otherwise provided i liability company. inger Gorden Printed or typed name of signee
change agent w was/wei the artic Signed I hereb provisio the obli- to mere	mited liability company is not organized under the lar or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li- re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of close of organization of the operating agreement of the fill the data way way way	ws of the register ability co of the lin limited <u>Gi</u>	e State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after red office and the business office of the registered company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) mited liability company or as otherwise provided i liability company. inger Gorden Printed or typed name of signee of in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the pance of my duties, and I am familiar with and acc
change agent w was/wei the artice Signed I hereb provisio the obli to mere notified	mited liability company is not organized under the law or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited limited re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cless of organization of the operating agreement of the use of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and aground of all statutes relative to the proper and complete gations of my position as registered agent as provide. by reflect a change in the registered office address, I if in writing of this change. Mature of Registered Agent	ws of the register ability co of the lin limited <u>Gi</u> <i>perform</i> <i>d for in the hereby c</i> andez o	e State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after red office and the business office of the registered company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) mited liability company or as otherwise provided i liability company. inger Gorden Printed or typed name of signee of in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the pance of my duties, and I am familiar with and acc